
 

Revised 6/5/2020 

PURCHASING OFFICE MEETING – CONFERENCE CALL IN PARTICIPANTS 
Solicitation Description: RFQS 5000 BYS4005 
Audio/Visual, Television Broadcast Equipment and Systems 

Meeting Date: December 17, 2020  

Purchasing Office Point of Contact: Brenita Wilkison 512-974-3164 

 

 Name Company/Agency/Dept. Phone Email 

Have you or do you 
expect to receive 
compensation for this 
meeting from your 
organization? 

1 Brenita Wilkison City of Austin 512-974-3164 Brenita.selement@austintexas.gov 
 

  Yes       No 
 

2 Bob Roose TM Television 972-793-8987 
bob@tmtel.com  

  Yes       No 
 

3 Shane Hennig Heart of Texas Music Inc. 512-563-6400 
shane@heartoftexasmusic.com  

  Yes       No 
 

4 Bill Cyree AVI-SPL 218-902-3933 Bill.Cyree@avispl.com 
 

  Yes       No 
 

5 Kenny Martin DVSERVE  dvserve@gmail.com 
 

  Yes       No 
 

6 Joel Baumwart Austin Convention Center Department 512-404-4036 joel.baumwart@austintexas.gov 
 

  Yes       No 
 

7 Sara Biron Crispin Corporation 919-433-9518 Sara@crispincorp.com 
 

  Yes       No 
 

8 Rick Petty Crispin Corporation  Rick.Petty@crispincorp.com 
 

  Yes       No 
 

9 Cary Cooper Crispin Corporation  Gary.Cooper@crispincorp.com 
 

  Yes       No 
 

10 Fred Wright Beck Integrated Media Solutions 972-646-2668 fwright@becktv.com www.becktv.com 
 

  Yes       No 
 

11 Mike Jarnagin Ford AV 918-281-3740 jarnm@fordav.com 
 

  Yes       No 
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12 Jim Zeiner Kvasir Systems 512-350-4365 jim@kvasirsystems.com 
 

  Yes       No 
 

13 Chuck Walior Kvasir Systems 612-281-9803 chuck@kvasirsystems.com 
 

  Yes       No 
 

14 Garry Wilkison City of Austin, CPIO  Garry.wilkison@austintexas.gov 
 

  Yes       No 
 

15 Elissa Fox    
 

  Yes       No 
 

16 Jessica Oberembt City of Austin SMBR  Jessica.oberembt@austintexas.gov 
 

  Yes       No 
 

17 512-694-5178  512-694-5178  
 

  Yes       No 
 

18 512-252-8833  512-252-8833  
 

  Yes       No 
 

19 512-656-5011  512-656-5011  
 

  Yes       No 
 

20 972-505-8941  972-505-8941  
 

  Yes       No 
 

21 512-970-5166  512-970-5166  
 

  Yes       No 
 

22     
 

  Yes       No 
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